oEE WHAT'S SHOWING!
APRIL 2025 SCHEDULE

4
o“ﬂuxzmﬁ"‘é Movies: Adults $8 - Under 18 $5
Cash, Credit, or purchase online
‘E‘E‘ﬁ'}%ﬂ'&"gﬂ}‘é Movie Showtimes: Thursday - Saturday at 7 PM
‘ Sunday at 2 PM with Open Captions
Read s =

watc
Thursday, April 3 Thursday, April 10
Friday, April 4 ! Friday, April 11
Saturday, April 5 o Saturday, April 12
Sunday, April 6 bot Sunday, April 13

Rated PG Rated R
Comedy/Adventure Drama/Music

Prom Dress Giveaway

presented by the oL e .
Free Little Clothing Closet T"":U,dedayAAPIﬂ{é7
Saturday, April 5 Hoay, AR

_ Saturday, April 19

12-3PM ;

Free Dresses, Shoes & ; Sunday, April 20
Accessories for 1 Rated PG

Hamilton County Students _— Family/Comedy

Taps & Trivia .
hosted by the Adirondack Thursday, April 24
Experience & IL Theater Friday, April 25
Thursday, April 10 Saturday, April 26
6-8 PM at Sunday, April 27
Axes & lrons ‘ Rated R

FREE Admission : Comedy/Tragicomed
Prizes! : y J Y

INDIAN LAKE THEATER
PO Box 517, 6311 NYS Route 30, Indian Lake, NY 12842 | 518-648-5950 | www.indianlaketheater.org

ENJOY GREAT ENTERTAINMENT IN OUR HISTORIC 1937 THEATER | NOW SERVING THE BEST POPCORN IN THE ADIRONDACKS WITH REAL BUTTER!




